Yen Timing

Boys 5k Run

OO0k WN

e}

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Services - Contractor License

WFL @ HAC - 10/7/2025
Allendale Columbia
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's

10/8/25, 9:22 AM

Meet Manager

CC Varsity
Comp# Name School Time Points
280 Griffin Brown 12 Geneva 16:39
345 Finn Tette 9 Penn Yan Academy 17:39
215 Jayden Carnevale 9 Clyde-Savannah 17:57
307 Noa Lung 10 Harley-Allendale-Col 18:10
361 Lonnie Poinan 11 Red Jacket 18:31
213 Zach Buisch 11 Clyde-Savannah 18:37
344 Brisco Smith 10 Penn Yan Academy 18:43
211 Preston Arevalo 9 Clyde-Savannah 18:45
255 Brogan Billings 10 East Palmyra Christian 18:54
333 Travis Brown 11 Palmyra-Macedon 18:57
306 Leo Labrosa-Witmer 9 Harley-Allendale-Col 19:02
313 Devlin Rosen-Carole 11 Harley-Allendale-Col 19:02
354 Reed Laursen 9 Red Jacket 19:30
356 Josh Lepel 12 Red Jacket 19:32
352 Lucas Elmore 11 Red Jacket 19:34
286 Malcolm Rohn 11 Geneva 19:39
257 Noah Lovell 12 East Palmyra Christian 19:40
242 Joseph Viscardi 11 Clyde-Savannah 19:47
262 Isaac Pembroke 10 East Palmyra Christian 19:48
231 Triston Nicoletta 9 Clyde-Savannah 19:50
283 Jayden Jackson 12 Geneva 19:54
241 Garrett VanAuken 10 Clyde-Savannah 20:07
217 Jayce Cornwell 9 Clyde-Savannah 20:18
235 Braeden Posley 12 Clyde-Savannah 20:27
359 Sidney Mobley 9 Red Jacket 20:31
218 Reice Fischette 9 Clyde-Savannah 20:35
336 Liam McManus 11 Palmyra-Macedon 20:40
263 Miles Stachowicz 11 East Palmyra Christian 20:50
282 Noah Ivanchikova-Crouse 10 Geneva 21:18
358 Daniel McWilliams 11 Red Jacket 21:20
261 Eli Pembroke 10 East Palmyra Christian 21:22
277 Theodore/Teddy Backhaus 10 Geneva 21:25
302 Sebastian Costanzo 12 Harley-Allendale-Col 21:37
214 Angelo Card 12 Clyde-Savannah 21:46
239 Slone Secor 9 Clyde-Savannah 21:49
220 Hunter Hamm 10 Clyde-Savannah 22:02
240 Oliver Shimp 9 Clyde-Savannah 22:18
236 Camden Rice 12 Clyde-Savannah 22:42
232 Liam O'Conner 10 Clyde-Savannah 22:44
353 Viktor Johnstone 9 Red Jacket 22:45
360 Liam O'Hora 9 Red Jacket 22:46
312 Laurenz Rath 10 Harley-Allendale-Col 23:02
234 Aiden Peters 9 Clyde-Savannah 23:08
279 Francis Bossaert 9 Geneva 23:15
244 Cale Younglove 9 Clyde-Savannah 23:23
330 Kayden Teeter 10 Mynderse 23:25
237 Corbin Salerno 11 Clyde-Savannah 23:32
303 Patrick Cusanno 12 Harley-Allendale-Col 23:39

https://results.yentiming.com/2025/cross/10-07-25-wfl-hac/boys-results.htm

Page 1 of 2



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

335
301
362
304
337
325
260
258
219
228
310
224

Jonathon Galens
Nathan Burgio
Justin Zhao
Oliver Fabrizio
Zachary Wheeler
Trevor Jones
Elijah Peck
Jeremiah Monsma
Connor Gage
Quentin McBride
Van Metchick
Cooper Lancaster

12

11

11
12

10

11

https://results.yentiming.com/2025/cross/10-07-25-wfl-hac/boys-results.htm

Palmyra-Macedon
Harley-Allendale-Col
Red Jacket
Harley-Allendale-Col
Palmyra-Macedon
Mynderse

East Palmyra Christian
East Palmyra Christian
Clyde-Savannah
Clyde-Savannah
Harley-Allendale-Col
Clyde-Savannah

24

24

10/8/25, 9:22 AM

: 04
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

08
25
29
31
36

:38
24:
26:
26:
28:
29:

45
46
49
40
06

Page 2 of 2



10/8/25, 9:23 AM

Yen Timing Services - Contractor License HY-TEK's Meet Manager
WFL @ HAC - 10/7/2025
Allendale Columbia
Last Completed Event

Event 6 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

Clyde-Savann vs East Palmyra 5000 Run

1 Clyde-Savannah 20 1 2 3 6 8 9 10
Total Time: 1:34:56.00
Average: 18:59.20
2 East Palmyra Christian 39 4 5 7 11 12 13 14
Total Time: 1:40:34.00
Average: 20:06.80
Clyde-Savann vs Geneva 5000 Run
1 Clyde-Savannah 22 2 3 4 6 7 9 10
Total Time: 1:34:56.00
Average: 18:59.20
2 Geneva 37 1 5 8 11 12 13
Total Time: 1:38:55.00
Average: 19:47.00
Clyde-Savann vs Harley-Allen 5000 Run
1 Clyde-Savannah 23 1 3 4 7 8 9 10
Total Time: 1:34:56.00
Average: 18:59.20
2 Harley-Allendale-Col 36 2 5 6 11 12 13 14
Total Time: 1:40:53.00
Average: 20:10.60
Clyde-Savann vs Mynderse 5000 Run
1 Clyde-Savannah 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Total Time: 1:34:56.00
Average: 18:59.20
Clyde-Savann vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run
1 Clyde-Savannah 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Total Time: 1:34:56.00
Average: 18:59.20
Clyde-Savann vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run
1 Clyde-Savannah 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Total Time: 1:34:56.00
Average: 18:59.20
Clyde-Savann vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
1 Clyde-Savannah 25 1 3 4 8 9 10 11
Total Time: 1:34:56.00
Average: 18:59.20
2 Red Jacket 32 2 5 6 7 12 13 14
Total Time: 1:37:38.00
Average: 19:31.60
East Palmyra vs Geneva 5000 Run
1 East Palmyra Christian 27 2 4 5 7 9 12 13
Total Time: 1:40:34.00
Average: 20:06.80
2 Geneva 28 1 3 6 8 10 11

https://results.yentiming.com/2025/cross/10-07-25-wfl-hac/boys-scores.htm Page 1 of 3



East

East

East

East

East

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

Total Time: 1:38:55.00

Average: 19:47.00
Palmyra vs Harley-Allen 5000 Run
Harley-Allendale-Col 27
Total Time: 1:40:53.00
Average: 20:10.60
East Palmyra Christian 28
Total Time: 1:40:34.00
Average: 20:06.80
Palmyra vs Mynderse 5000 Run
East Palmyra Christian 15
Total Time: 1:40:34.00
Average: 20:06.80
Palmyra vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run
East Palmyra Christian 15
Total Time: 1:40:34.00
Average: 20:06.80
Palmyra vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run
East Palmyra Christian 15
Total Time: 1:40:34.00
Average: 20:06.80
Palmyra vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
Red Jacket 21
Total Time: 1:37:38.00
Average: 19:31.60
East Palmyra Christian 35
Total Time: 1:40:34.00
Average: 20:06.80
Geneva vs Harley-Allen 5000 Run
Geneva 27
Total Time: 1:38:55.00
Average: 19:47.00
Harley-Allendale-Col 28
Total Time: 1:40:53.00
Average: 20:10.60
Geneva vs Mynderse 5000 Run
Geneva 15
Total Time: 1:38:55.00
Average: 19:47.00
Geneva vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run
Geneva 15
Total Time: 1:38:55.00
Average: 19:47.00
Geneva vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run
Geneva 15
Total Time: 1:38:55.00
Average: 19:47.00
Geneva vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
Red Jacket 22
Total Time: 1:37:38.00
Average: 19:31.60
Geneva 34
Total Time: 1:38:55.00
Average: 19:47.00
Harley-Allen vs Mynderse 5000 Run
Harley-Allendale-Col 15

1

https://results.yentiming.com/2025/cross/10-07-25-wfl-hac/boys-scores.htm

Total Time: 1:40:53.00

10

11

10

11

11

13

10

13

11

12

10

13

10/8/25, 9:23 AM

12

14

12

14

13

12

Page 2 of 3



Average: 20:10.60
Harley-Allen vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run
1 Harley-Allendale-Col 15 1
Total Time: 1:40:53.00
Average: 20:10.60

Harley-Allen vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run

1 Harley-Allendale-Col 15
Total Time: 1:40:53.00
Average: 20:10.60

Harley-Allen vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket 28
Total Time: 1:37:38.00
Average: 19:31.60

2 Harley-Allendale-Col 30
Total Time: 1:40:53.00
Average: 20:10.60

Mynderse vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket 15
Total Time: 1:37:38.00
Average: 19:31.60

Palmyra-Mace vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket 15
Total Time: 1:37:38.00
Average: 19:31.60

Penn Yan Aca vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket 15
Total Time: 1:37:38.00
Average: 19:31.60

https://results.yentiming.com/2025/cross/10-07-25-wfl-hac/boys-scores.htm

10

12

13

11

14

10/8/25, 9:23 AM

Page 3 of 3



