

## Yen Timing Services - Contractor License

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

WFL @ HAC - 10/7/2025

Allendale Columbia

Last Completed Event

## Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

Comp#	Name	School	Time	Points
1	280 Griffin Brown	12 Geneva	16:39	
2	345 Finn Tette	9 Penn Yan Academy	17:39	
3	215 Jayden Carnevale	9 Clyde-Savannah	17:57	
4	307 Noa Lung	10 Harley-Allendale-Col	18:10	
5	361 Lonnie Poinan	11 Red Jacket	18:31	
6	213 Zach Buisch	11 Clyde-Savannah	18:37	
7	344 Brisco Smith	10 Penn Yan Academy	18:43	
8	211 Preston Arevalo	9 Clyde-Savannah	18:45	
9	255 Brogan Billings	10 East Palmyra Christian	18:54	
10	333 Travis Brown	11 Palmyra-Macedon	18:57	
11	306 Leo Labrosa-Witmer	9 Harley-Allendale-Col	19:02	
12	313 Devlin Rosen-Carole	11 Harley-Allendale-Col	19:02	
13	354 Reed Laursen	9 Red Jacket	19:30	
14	356 Josh Lepel	12 Red Jacket	19:32	
15	352 Lucas Elmore	11 Red Jacket	19:34	
16	286 Malcolm Rohn	11 Geneva	19:39	
17	257 Noah Lovell	12 East Palmyra Christian	19:40	
18	242 Joseph Viscardi	11 Clyde-Savannah	19:47	
19	262 Isaac Pembroke	10 East Palmyra Christian	19:48	
20	231 Triston Nicoletta	9 Clyde-Savannah	19:50	
21	283 Jayden Jackson	12 Geneva	19:54	
22	241 Garrett VanAuken	10 Clyde-Savannah	20:07	
23	217 Jayce Cornwell	9 Clyde-Savannah	20:18	
24	235 Braeden Posley	12 Clyde-Savannah	20:27	
25	359 Sidney Mobley	9 Red Jacket	20:31	
26	218 Reice Fischette	9 Clyde-Savannah	20:35	
27	336 Liam McManus	11 Palmyra-Macedon	20:40	
28	263 Miles Stachowicz	11 East Palmyra Christian	20:50	
29	282 Noah Ivanchikova-Crouse	10 Geneva	21:18	
30	358 Daniel McWilliams	11 Red Jacket	21:20	
31	261 Eli Pembroke	10 East Palmyra Christian	21:22	
32	277 Theodore/Teddy Backhaus	10 Geneva	21:25	
33	302 Sebastian Costanzo	12 Harley-Allendale-Col	21:37	
34	214 Angelo Card	12 Clyde-Savannah	21:46	
35	239 Slone Secor	9 Clyde-Savannah	21:49	
36	220 Hunter Hamm	10 Clyde-Savannah	22:02	
37	240 Oliver Shimp	9 Clyde-Savannah	22:18	
38	236 Camden Rice	12 Clyde-Savannah	22:42	
39	232 Liam O'Conner	10 Clyde-Savannah	22:44	
40	353 Viktor Johnstone	9 Red Jacket	22:45	
41	360 Liam O'Hora	9 Red Jacket	22:46	
42	312 Laurenz Rath	10 Harley-Allendale-Col	23:02	
43	234 Aiden Peters	9 Clyde-Savannah	23:08	
44	279 Francis Bossaert	9 Geneva	23:15	
45	244 Cale Younglove	9 Clyde-Savannah	23:23	
46	330 Kayden Teeter	10 Mynderse	23:25	
47	237 Corbin Salerno	11 Clyde-Savannah	23:32	
48	303 Patrick Cusanno	12 Harley-Allendale-Col	23:39	

49	335	Jonathon Galens	12	Palmyra-Macedon	24:04
50	301	Nathan Burgio	9	Harley-Allendale-Col	24:08
51	362	Justin Zhao	11	Red Jacket	24:25
52	304	Oliver Fabrizio	9	Harley-Allendale-Col	24:29
53	337	Zachary Wheeler	11	Palmyra-Macedon	24:31
54	325	Trevor Jones	12	Mynderse	24:36
55	260	Elijah Peck	9	East Palmyra Christian	24:38
56	258	Jeremiah Monsma	10	East Palmyra Christian	24:45
57	219	Connor Gage	9	Clyde-Savannah	26:46
58	228	Quentin McBride	9	Clyde-Savannah	26:49
59	310	Van Metchick	9	Harley-Allendale-Col	28:40
60	224	Cooper Lancaster	11	Clyde-Savannah	29:06

Yen Timing Services - Contractor License  
 WFL @ HAC - 10/7/2025  
 Allendale Columbia  
 Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Event 6 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

Team Scores

Rank	Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	*6	*7	*8	*9
=====											
Clyde-Savann vs East Palmyra 5000 Run											
1	Clyde-Savannah	20	1	2	3	6	8	9	10		
	Total Time:	1:34:56.00									
	Average:	18:59.20									
2	East Palmyra Christian	39	4	5	7	11	12	13	14		
	Total Time:	1:40:34.00									
	Average:	20:06.80									
Clyde-Savann vs Geneva 5000 Run											
1	Clyde-Savannah	22	2	3	4	6	7	9	10		
	Total Time:	1:34:56.00									
	Average:	18:59.20									
2	Geneva	37	1	5	8	11	12	13			
	Total Time:	1:38:55.00									
	Average:	19:47.00									
Clyde-Savann vs Harley-Allen 5000 Run											
1	Clyde-Savannah	23	1	3	4	7	8	9	10		
	Total Time:	1:34:56.00									
	Average:	18:59.20									
2	Harley-Allendale-Col	36	2	5	6	11	12	13	14		
	Total Time:	1:40:53.00									
	Average:	20:10.60									
Clyde-Savann vs Mynderse 5000 Run											
1	Clyde-Savannah	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Total Time:	1:34:56.00									
	Average:	18:59.20									
Clyde-Savann vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run											
1	Clyde-Savannah	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Total Time:	1:34:56.00									
	Average:	18:59.20									
Clyde-Savann vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run											
1	Clyde-Savannah	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Total Time:	1:34:56.00									
	Average:	18:59.20									
Clyde-Savann vs Red Jacket 5000 Run											
1	Clyde-Savannah	25	1	3	4	8	9	10	11		
	Total Time:	1:34:56.00									
	Average:	18:59.20									
2	Red Jacket	32	2	5	6	7	12	13	14		
	Total Time:	1:37:38.00									
	Average:	19:31.60									
East Palmyra vs Geneva 5000 Run											
1	East Palmyra Christian	27	2	4	5	7	9	12	13		
	Total Time:	1:40:34.00									
	Average:	20:06.80									
2	Geneva	28	1	3	6	8	10	11			

Total Time: 1:38:55.00									
Average: 19:47.00									
East Palmyra vs Harley-Allen 5000 Run									
1 Harley-Allendale-Col	27	1	3	4	9	10	11	12	
Total Time: 1:40:53.00									
Average: 20:10.60									
2 East Palmyra Christian	28	2	5	6	7	8	13	14	
Total Time: 1:40:34.00									
Average: 20:06.80									
East Palmyra vs Mynderse 5000 Run									
1 East Palmyra Christian	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Total Time: 1:40:34.00									
Average: 20:06.80									
East Palmyra vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run									
1 East Palmyra Christian	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Total Time: 1:40:34.00									
Average: 20:06.80									
East Palmyra vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run									
1 East Palmyra Christian	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Total Time: 1:40:34.00									
Average: 20:06.80									
East Palmyra vs Red Jacket 5000 Run									
1 Red Jacket	21	1	3	4	5	8	10	12	
Total Time: 1:37:38.00									
Average: 19:31.60									
2 East Palmyra Christian	35	2	6	7	9	11	13	14	
Total Time: 1:40:34.00									
Average: 20:06.80									
Geneva vs Harley-Allen 5000 Run									
1 Geneva	27	1	5	6	7	8	11		
Total Time: 1:38:55.00									
Average: 19:47.00									
2 Harley-Allendale-Col	28	2	3	4	9	10	12	13	
Total Time: 1:40:53.00									
Average: 20:10.60									
Geneva vs Mynderse 5000 Run									
1 Geneva	15	1	2	3	4	5	6		
Total Time: 1:38:55.00									
Average: 19:47.00									
Geneva vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run									
1 Geneva	15	1	2	3	4	5	6		
Total Time: 1:38:55.00									
Average: 19:47.00									
Geneva vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run									
1 Geneva	15	1	2	3	4	5	6		
Total Time: 1:38:55.00									
Average: 19:47.00									
Geneva vs Red Jacket 5000 Run									
1 Red Jacket	22	2	3	4	5	8	10	12	
Total Time: 1:37:38.00									
Average: 19:31.60									
2 Geneva	34	1	6	7	9	11	13		
Total Time: 1:38:55.00									
Average: 19:47.00									
Harley-Allen vs Mynderse 5000 Run									
1 Harley-Allendale-Col	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Total Time: 1:40:53.00									

Average: 20:10.60

Harley-Allen vs Palmyra-Mace 5000 Run

1 Harley-Allendale-Col	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
------------------------	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Total Time: 1:40:53.00

Average: 20:10.60

Harley-Allen vs Penn Yan Aca 5000 Run

1 Harley-Allendale-Col	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
------------------------	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Total Time: 1:40:53.00

Average: 20:10.60

Harley-Allen vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket	28	2	5	6	7	8	9	11
--------------	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	----

Total Time: 1:37:38.00

Average: 19:31.60

2 Harley-Allendale-Col	30	1	3	4	10	12	13	14
------------------------	----	---	---	---	----	----	----	----

Total Time: 1:40:53.00

Average: 20:10.60

Mynderse vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
--------------	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Total Time: 1:37:38.00

Average: 19:31.60

Palmyra-Mace vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
--------------	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Total Time: 1:37:38.00

Average: 19:31.60

Penn Yan Aca vs Red Jacket 5000 Run

1 Red Jacket	15	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
--------------	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Total Time: 1:37:38.00

Average: 19:31.60